www.lazinfamilyorthodontics.com



Office: 317.888.6090 1901 Breckenmore Drive Greenwood, IN 46142

Welcome

We are pleased you have chosen the specialty practice of Dr. Jamie Lazin to evaluate your teeth and bite to provide you with a rewarding orthodontic experience. We are looking forward to including you among our family of friends.

Your First Appointment

In order to give you as much information as possible we have combined the consultation, x-rays, and examination into one longer appointment lasting approximately one hour. After examination of the teeth and bite, Dr. Jamie Lazin will share his findings with you. Dr. Jamie Lazin and his staff welcome questions and would be happy to address any concerns you may have. Because your first appointment will be held on our lower level, please let us know if stairs will be a concern.

X-Rays

Cephalometric Radiograph. This is an x-ray of the skull taken from the side. It is used to determine the upper and lower jaw positions, and angles of the teeth within the bones.

Panoramic Radiograph. This x-ray shows all of the teeth and surrounding bone structure on one film. It is used to determine the number of teeth and their position, to evaluate bone and root structure, and to check for any abnormalities.

Fees

There is no charge for your first appointment or for the x-rays taken at this initial visit. If you choose to have these x-rays forwarded to another orthodontist, a duplication and processing fee would apply.

The fee for your orthodontic treatment will be based on the complexity of your individual case. We are able to provide you with this fee during your initial visit. We offer flexible financial arrangements including monthly payments following an appropriate down payment and a discount for those choosing to pay their treatment fee in full up front. For your convenience, we also accept Visa, MasterCard, Discover, American Express and Care Credit.

Insurance

If you have insurance, we will check your orthodontic benefits prior to your first appointment. Although the patient is considered primarily responsible for their account, we do allow insurance benefits to be paid directly to us, and are happy to file applicable insurance claims for most insurance companies.

The orthodontic office of Dr. Jamie Lazin 317.888.6090



Name

Your appointment is on:

